County

Lincoln
Albany
Laramie
Lincoln
Carbon
Natrona
Big Horn
Uinta
Big Horn
Sublette
Johnson
Big Horn
Laramie
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Natrona
Laramie
Platte
Park
Lincoln
Big Horn
Big Horn
Lincoln
Carbon
Fremont
Natrona
Carbon
Carbon
Uinta
Natrona
Goshen
Big Horn
Fremont
Campbell
Platte
Goshen
Big Horn
Platte
Carbon
Platte
Fremont
Teton
Johnson
Johnson
Lincoln
Lincoln
Goshen

Participating Jurisdiction

Wyoming

Afton

Albany County
Albin

Alpine

Baggs

Bar Nunn

Basin

Bear River

Big Horn County
Big Piney
Buffalo
Burlington
Burns

Byron
Campbell County
Carbon County
Casper
Cheyenne
Chugwater
Cody

Cokeville
Cowley

Deaver
Diamondville
Dixon

Dubois
Edgerton

Elk Mountain
Encampment
Evanston
Evansville

Fort Laramie
Frannie
Fremont County
Gillette

Glendo
Goshen County
Greybull
Guernsey
Hanna

Hartville
Hudson
Jackson
Johnson County
Kaycee
Kemmerer

La Barge

La Grange

Approval Date
06/18/08
08/06/07
08/10/04
04/21/05
08/06/07

01/21/04
01/21/04
01/21/04

09/10/08
01/21/04
04/21/05
01/21/04
02/28/06

04/07/05
03/31/04
07/10/06
08/06/07
01/21/04
01/21/04
08/06/07

05/17/06

01/21/04

01/09/07
01/21/04
05/17/06
02/28/06
03/31/04
01/09/07
01/21/04
03/31/04

03/31/04
05/17/06
05/06/04
09/10/08
09/10/08
08/06/07
08/06/07
01/09/07
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Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Expired

Expired

Expired

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Expired

Approved

Expired

Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Expired

Expired

Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Expired

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Expired

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Expired

Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



Fremont
Albany
Laramie
Lincoln
Goshen
Big Horn
Niobrara
Uinta
Big Horn
Niobrara
Sublette
Carbon
Park
Natrona
Natrona
Uinta
Natrona
Niobrara

Lincoln
Park
Fremont
Laramie
Sublette
Platte
Park
Carbon
Carbon
Fremont
Albany
Carbon
Fremont
Carbon
Lincoln
Sublette
Washakie
Teton
Lincoln
Goshen
Uinta
Niobrara
Washakie
Platte
Washakie
Campbell
Goshen

Lander

Laramie
Laramie County
Lincoln County
Lingle

Lovell

Lusk

Lyman
Manderson
Manville
Marbleton
Medicine Bow
Meeteetse
Midwest

Mills

Mountain View
Natrona County
Niobrara County
Northwest College
Opal

Park County
Pavillion

Pine Bluffs
Pinedale

Platte County
Powell

Rawlins
Riverside
Riverton

Rock River
Saratoga
Shoshoni
Sinclair

Star Valley Ranch
Sublette County
Ten Sleep
Teton County
Thayne
Torrington
Unita County
Van Tassell
Washakie County
Wheatland
Worland

Wright

Yoder
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05/17/06
08/10/04
04/21/05
08/06/07
01/09/07
01/21/04
12/15/03
01/21/04
01/21/04
12/15/03

07/10/06

01/21/04
06/15/05
12/15/03
05/16/08
08/06/07
07/10/06
05/17/06
04/21/05

03/31/04
07/10/06

05/17/06
08/10/04

05/17/06

08/06/07

10/11/05
05/06/04
08/06/07
01/09/07
01/21/04
12/15/03
10/11/05
03/31/04
10/11/05
02/28/06
01/09/07

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Expired

Approved

Expired

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approvable Pending Adoption
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Expired

Expired

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



